## L01000011645

Fed USA Airbi	$u_{ ext{Tracking}}$ 828531030570
1 From Date 7 - // - C /	
Sender's LORE-TTA JOH	NSON Phone 850 527-3309 Office Use Only
Company Street S I	N FRIENISS, LNC, , (if known):
Address 127 BOSTH	LAKE ROAD  Best Moort Suite Mason
Corporation	Name) (Document #)
2(Corporation	
	-07/16/0101133004 ****260.00 *****130.00
3(Corporation	Name) (Document #)
4(Corporation	Name) (Document #)
	CK up time TO TO TO
Mail out Wi	ll wait Photocopy — Columbus 3 3 4
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS SH 8
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director  Change of Registered Agent
Limited Liability	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
OTHERSILINGS	REGISTRATION/
Annual Report	QUALITICATION
Fictitious Name	Foreign
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership
Ivanio reservation	Reinstatement  Trademark  Cert. 5.
	Trademark Cert.
	Other

Examiner's Initials

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Success In Frien	ds, LLC
1727 Booth Lake Cantonment, FL.	32533
ARTICLE III - Registered	l Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida st	treet address of the registered agent are:
	John J. Johnson Jr
•	Name 1727 Booth Lake RD.
· -	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Cantonment, FL 32533
•	City, State, and Zip
ctatutes relating to the proj	to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all per and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S  Registered Agent's Signature
Article IV - Managemen  The Limited Liability therefore, a manager - ma	at (Check box if applicable.) Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, maged company.
Signat (In ac	ional article must be added if an effective date is requested)  John J. John Son J.  ture of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  coordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury e facts stated herein are true.)  John J. Johnson Jr.  Typed or printed name of signee
	Wester . Ylaman

سو زيد جاءات

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)